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Saco térmico de 2 compartimentos (interior em folha de

aluminio).

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

30X20X25CM
20cm

30cm

25cm

2.777 cdm3
0.248 kg
0.187 kg

0.32m
0.44m
0.45m
0.063 m3
5kg

25 pieces
No Polybag

PE

4202 9298

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941034587
BLACK

X
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